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SPECIFICATIONS

Cudy IG 1004S2P 1.0 6 Port (4-Port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+, 2-Port SFP) Industrial Unmanaged
Network Switch #1G1004S2P

| inaustns Emarmas svicn Regular Price 3,090

Rl = L Special Price 2,900

ID: 29.05.896.104

General
Brand Cudy
Model Cudy IG 1004S2P 1.0
Type Network Switch

Ports & Slots

Number of Total Port 6 Port
Gigabit Port 4
SFP Port 2
SFP+ Port No
PoE Port No
PoE+ Port 4

PoE Yes

Manageability Unmanaged

Interface(s) 4 x 10/100/1000Mbps PoE+, 2 x 1000Base-Fx interface SC/FC/ST/SFP
Network Standards IEEE802.3af/ IEEE802.3at

Data Transfer Rate 10/100/1000 Mbps

Connector Type RJ45

MTBF 300,000 hours

Physical Description

Fan/Fanless Fanless
Indicators Power: Red Fiber: Link 2(Green) Ethernet: Yellow
Body Color Black
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